Monday, March 4

Nachos
Chicken Fajitas
WG Pizza Bar

MERIDIAN
MIDDLE SCHOOL
MARCH MENU

Chicken or Beef
Burger Bar &
Wedges

Wednesday, March 6

WG Pizza Bar
Teriyaki Chicken
w/ Rice

Monday, March 11

Nachos
Chicken & Cheese
Burrito
WG Pizza Bar

Tuesday, March 12 Wednesday, March 13

Rib-B-Q
Hoagie
WG Pizza Bar

French Toast
& Omelet
WG Pizza Bar

Friday, March 1

Spicy Chicken
Burger
WG Pizza Bar

Late Start

Thursday, March 7 Friday, March 8

Chicken Nuggets
w/ Mashed
Potatoes
WG Pizza Bar

No School
Teacher
Inservice

Hot Dog
& Fries
Maxx Cheese
Stix
Pasta Salad

Monday, March 18

Nachos
or
Green Chili
Chicken
Enchiladas

Monday, March 25

Nachos
Bean & Cheese
Burrito

Tuesday, March 19

Burger Bar
Beef or Chicken

Tuesday, March 26

Pepperoni Rippers
Corndog w/ Tots

Thursday, March 14 Friday, March 15

Spaghetti &
Meatballs
WG Pizza Bar

Late Start

Wednesday, March 20

Beef Teriyaki
Dippers
WG Pizza Bar

Wednesday, March 27

Tater Tot
Casserole
WG Pizza Bar

Toasted Cheese
w/ Tomato Soup
WG Pizza Bar

Thursday, March 21 Friday, March 22

Spicy Chicken
Burger
WG Pizza Bar

Thursday, March 28 Friday, March 29

Popcorn Chicken
w/ Tater Tots

Late Start

Dutch Waffle w/
Sausage
WG Pizza Bar

Late Start

All Lunch Menu Offerings
include Fruit and
Vegetable Bar and choice

of 1% White Milk or Fat Free
Chocolate

Veggies offered may include:
Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots,
Cucumbers, Celery and
Mixed Greens

Fruit offered may include:
Peaches, Pears, Apples, Grapes,
Oranges, Bananas, Applesauce

Other Daily Items Available
May Include:

Variety of Fresh Made Salads
Variety of Fresh Made Wraps
Deli Sandwiches
Yogurt Parfaits
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This institution is an

equal opportunity
provider

Menu items with a star are homemade.




